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What time is it now ? Do you have the time? SfIFFTY H,
Time 10:00 It's ten. HARH
It’s ten o clock. Ol falgs] + Mamr1&£2D(CR 15,

It's ten sharp.
© past, to LEIFHNEAIKLES,
Time 10:05 It's ten oh five. quarter H&{{FES,
It’s five past ten.

’

It s five after ten.

Time 10:10 It's ten ten.
It's ten past ten.
It's ten after ten.

Time 10:15 It's ten fifteen.
It’ s quarter past ten.
It' s quarter after ten.

Time 10:30 It's ten thirty.

It's half past ten.

Time 10:45 It's ten forty — five.
It' s quarter to eleven.
It' s quarter before eleven.

Time 10:50 It's ten fifty.
It's ten to eleven.
It's ten before eleven.

Time 1055 It's ten fifty — five.
It's five to eleven.
It’s five before eleven.

Time 1200 It's twelve.
It's noon. IE#
It' s midnight. FE&oR:

Time 9FF It's 9 o' clock (AM) It's nine o clock a.m.

15F It's 3 o’ clock (PM) It's three o clock p.m.




What time is it now ?

Do you have the time ?

SHEIRTI D,

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

6:00

8:07

9:15

11:30

12:55

2:35

17:45

20:00







