What time is it now? Do you have the time? 今何時ですか。

Time 10:00 It's ten. 基本表現 It's ten o'clock.

It's ten sharp.

Time 10:05 It's ten oh five.

It's five past ten.

It's five after ten.

Time 10:10 It's ten ten.

It's ten past ten.

It's ten after ten.

Time 10:15 It's ten fifteen.

It's quarter past ten.

It's quarter after ten.

Time 10:30 It's ten thirty.

It's half past ten.

It's ten forty - five. Time 10:45

It's quarter to eleven.

It's quarter before eleven.

It's ten fifty. Time 10:50

It's ten to eleven.

It's ten before eleven.

It's ten fifty - five. Time 10:55

It's five to eleven.

It's five before eleven.

Time 12:00 It's twelve.

It's noon. 正午

It's midnight. 深夜0時

Time 9時 It's 9 o'clock (AM)

15時 It's 3 o'clock (PM)

It's nine o'clock a.m.

It's three o'clock p.m.



◎「何時」+「何分」と2つに区切る。

◎ past , to などは外国人がよく使う。 quarter もよく使う。





What time is it now?   Do you have the time?  今何時ですか。					
Time	6:00				
Time	8:07				
Time	9:15				
Time	11:30				
Time	12:55				
Time	2:35				
Time	17:45				
Time	20:00				



